 SYKO Gesellschaft für Leistungselektronik mbH • Phone +49(0)6182/9352-0 • Fax +49(0)6182/9352-15 • www.syko.de • email: info@syko.deE-46
DC/DC system converters
isolated
®
 re
gi
st
er

• special technology
Stand: 06/14
• High current low voltage output
• Low voltage battery input
• Shock/vibration EN 61373
• Parallel operation (Option)
• 4 mm air and creepage distances
• Sleep mode current consumption <1mA
• controled, monitored fan operation
• Solid base plate heat sink
 option: for breakthrough mounting
Serie  FE.H6
Input Output Model number
Uin-range Uin nom Uout 4) Iout stat./dyn.3)
V DC V DC V DC A
16,8 - 32 24 24 81 FE.H6.24.24.81
14,4 - 34 dyn.1) 36 54 FE.H6.24.36.54
72 27 FE.H6.24.72.27
110 18 FE.H6.24.10.18
25 - 47 36 24 88 FE.H6.36.24.88
21,6 - 51 dyn.1) 36 58 FE.H6.36.36.58
72 29 FE.H6.36.72.29
110 19 FE.H6.36.10.19
50 - 94 72 24 88 FE.H6.72.24.88
43 - 101 dyn.1) 36 58 FE.H6.72.36.58
72 29 FE.H6.72.72.29
110 19 FE.H6.72.10.19
77 - 143 110 24 88 FE.H6.10.24.88
66 - 154 dyn.1) 36 58 FE.H6.10.36.58
72 29 FE.H6.10.72.29
110 19 FE.H6.10.10.19
1) Uout drops to 0,86 x Unom  (100ms) at dynamical minimum input voltage (0,6 x Uin)
Single projecting costs:                                                                         on request
Modifi cation costs of possible changes above values:                          on request
Adaptation electrical / mechanical: on request